
Global Telecommunications 
Center contacts

Vincent de La Bachelerie
Global Telecommunications Leader

tel: +33 1 4693 6205
email: vincent.de.la.bachelerie@fr.ey.com 

 
Marc Chaya

Global Telecommunications Markets Leader
tel: +33 1 4693 8515

email: marc.chaya@fr.ey.com

Holger Forst
Global Telecommunications Center — Cologne
tel: +49 221 2779 20171

email: holger.forst@de.ey.com

Jonathan Dharmapalan
Global Telecommunications Center — Beijing

tel: +86 10 5815 2821
email: jonathan.dharmapalan@cn.ey.com

Prashant Singhal
Global Telecommunications Center — Delhi

tel: +91 124 464 4000 
email: prashant.singhal@in.ey.com

Julia Lamberth
Global Telecommunications Center — Johannesburg
tel: +27 11 772 3385

email: julia.lamberth@za.ey.com

Serge Thiemele
Global Telecommunications Center — Johannesburg
tel: +225 2030 6050

email: serge.thiemele@ci.ey.com

Mike Stoltz
Global Telecommunications Center — San Antonio

tel: +1 210 242 7205
email: michael.stoltz@ey.com
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